1588 N. Marshall Ave., El Cajon, CA 92020 U.S.A.
800-333-8125 or 619-562-2950
Fax 800-892-1822 or 619-258-9973
ALT049-1 REV 09/06
Aqua-Traxx®
Premium Drip Tape
PERFORMANCE
CHARTS

xx - denotes mil thickness
Example:
How To Order:
EA 5 10 08 34
Q-100 flow rate
at 8 psi
8" spacing
10 mil thickness
diameter as 5⁄8"
NOTE: Install Aqua-Traxx
with blue stripes up.
7/8"
22 mm
Available Wall Thickness:
8 mil, 10 mil, 12 mil, and 15 mil
Q-100 GPM @ 8 PSI
0.13GPH 0.20GPH 0.27GPH 0.34GPH
Outlet Spacing Emitter Emitter Emitter Emitter
4" - - 1.34 -
8" 0.34 0.50 0.67 0.84
12" 0.22 0.34 0.45 0.56
16" 0.17 0.25 0.34 0.42
24" 0.11 0.17 0.22 0.28
1 3/8"
35 mm
Available Wall Thickness: 15 mil
Q-100 GPM @ 8 PSI
0.13GPH 0.20GPH 0.27GPH 0.34GPH
Outlet Spacing Emitter Emitter Emitter Emitter
4" - - 1.34 -
8" 0.34 0.50 0.67 0.84
12" 0.22 0.34 0.45 0.56
16" 0.17 0.25 0.34 0.42
24" 0.11 0.17 0.22 0.28
Available Emitter
Flow Rates @ 8 psi:
0.13 GPH
0.20 GPH
0.27 GPH
0.34 GPH
Performance_Brochure_06  9/5/06  5:47 PM  Page 3
EA5XX1222 LENGTH OF RUN IN FEET
.22 gpm PER 100 FEET @ 8 psi
0% SLOPE INLET PRESSURE
EU 6 8 10 12 14
90 851 857 862 866 869
85 1072 1079 1086 1090 1095
80 1249 1258 1265 1271 1275
1% DOWN
EU 6 8 10 12 14
90 1079 1105 1106 1100 1091
85 1362 1375 1374 1365 1355
80 1569 1587 1586 1581 1571
2% DOWN
EU 6 8 10 12 14
90 207 936 1054 1096 1116
85 1226 1320 1363 1385 1396
80 1471 1538 1576 1597 1608
3% DOWN
EU 6 8 10 12 14
90 133 181 235 935 1037
85 283 1171 1277 1332 1364
80 1323 1447 1513 1553 1581
1% UP
EU 6 8 10 12 14
90 290 365 427 478 519
85 445 541 614 672 717
80 557 664 744 805 855
2% UP
EU 6 8 10 12 14
90 153 201 247 290 330
85 247 321 387 447 499
80 320 412 491 560 619